MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com - ©MLI NA
Corporation 1 of 10
Qbini Frame Recessed Non-IC Remodel
Qbini families are tiny, playful and many. Qbini Frame Recessed
non-IC remodel allows you to play with all of them and blend
them in the ceiling; all while being installed from below. Choose
a black or white box that accommodates up to four Qbini lamps
or Qbini General and start combining!

IM
LE
SS
) F
R
A
M
E
4x
1x 2x ASY/ADJUSTABLE/
ROUND/SQUARE WD
1x 2x 3x 1x 4x 2x ASY/ADJUSTABLE/
ROUND/SQUARE
1x 1x 2x 1x GENERAL 2L
1x GENERAL 4L
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-350-8 US_13670002 ELV/TRIAC/0-10V (ERP) 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 120V 350mA 8W 0-10V/Tre 1% DI
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-350-8 is compatible with the following options:
A  Any combination of 2 single lamp (ADJ, ASY, RI, RO, RT, SI, SO, ST) modules
OR
B  A combination of a single lamp (ADJ, ASY, RI, RO, RT, SI, SO, ST) module plus a single General 2X lamp module

SS
) F
R
A
M
E
4x
1x 2x ASY/ADJUSTABLE/
ROUND/SQUARE WD
1x 2x 3x 1x 4x 2x ASY/ADJUSTABLE/
ROUND/SQUARE
1x 1x 2x 1x GENERAL 2L
1x GENERAL 4L
Input: 120Vac
Output: 250mA
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-TE01-250-6 ELV/TRIAC 0.1% Non-IC remote LED driver 120V 250mA 6W Tre 0.1% DI
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-250-10 ELV/TRIAC/0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 120V 250mA 10W 0-10V/Tre 1% DI
Output: 350mA
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-350-8 ELV/TRIAC/0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 120V 350mA 8W 0-10V/Tre 1% DI
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-350-11 ELV/TRIAC/0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 120V 350mA 11W 0-10V/Tre 1% DI
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-350-14 ELV/TRIAC/0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 120V 350mA 14W 0-10V/Tre 1% DI
Output: 500mA
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-500-6 ELV/TRIAC/0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 120V 500mA 6W 0-10V/Tre 1% DI
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-TE1-500-12 ELV/TRIAC 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 120V 500mA 12W Tre 1% DI
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-500-16 ELV/TRIAC/0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 120V 500mA 16W 0-10V/Tre 1% DI
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-500-21 ELV/TRIAC/0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 120V 500mA 21W 0-10V/Tre 1% DI
Input: 277Vac
Output: 250mA
NON-IC-RD-277-DP-0101-250-10 0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 277V 250mA 10W 0-10V 1% DI
Output: 350mA
NON-IC-RD-277-DP-0101-350-8 0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 277V 350mA 8W 0-10V 1% DI
NON-IC-RD-277-DP-0101-350-11 0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 277V 350mA 11W 0-10V 1% DI
NON-IC-RD-277-DP-0101-350-14 0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 277V 350mA 14W 0-10V 1% DI
Output: 500mA
NON-IC-RD-277-DP-0101-500-6 0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 277V 500mA 6W 0-10V 1% DI
NON-IC-RD-277-DP-0101-500-16 0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 277V 500mA 16W 0-10V 1% DI
NON-IC-RD-277-DP-0101-500-21 0-10V 1.0% Non-IC remote LED driver 277V 500mA 21W 0-10V 1% DI
* Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
**  Matrix shows combinations of modules that are compatible with various drivers. Compatibility is designated by a box denoted with an “”
Remote Driver Specifications - cntd.
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com - ©MLI NA